PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Application Type
Single Family (R) - New

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
September 1 to September 30, 2022

Estimated Value
7,043,753

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2022 YTD

2021 YTD

Appls Units

Appls Units

Appls Units

Appls| Units

14 14

24 24

160 160

166 166

Duplex (R) - New

674,643

1 2

12

22 44

26 52

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

N/A

N/A

16 168

8 21

Commercial - New

0 N/A

N/A

14 N/A

14 N/A

Government - New

0 N/A

3 N/A

2 N/A

0 N/A

Residential - Alt, Add

4,290,743

151 N/A

159 N/A

1,269 N/A

1,520 N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add

7,087,971

111 N/A

124 N/A

1,060 N/A

1,116 N/A

Government - Alt, Add

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

19,097,110

Total Residential

12,009,139

Total Commercial

7,087,971

Total Government

A|A|P ||

This YTD Total

$ 389,101,334

Last YTD Total

$ 343,960,394

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2022 YTD

2021 YTD

Structural Permit

110

134

1,209

1,203

Electrical Permit

161

201

1,209

1,286

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

339

426

4,511

3,232

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

1

N/A

2

1

Elevator Permit

NN

N/A

N/A

N/A

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2022 2021

2022 2021

775 1,007

6,397 6,883

Mechanical/Plumbing

669 615

4,841 5,297

Electrical

445 527

3,628 3,706

Elevator

15 22

174 158

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

75 95

462 534

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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