BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

September 1 to September 30, 2022

PERMIT APPLICATIONS			This Period		This Period Prior Year		2022 YTD		2021 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	7,043,753	14	14	24	24	160	160	166	166
Duplex (R) - New	\$	674,643	1	2	6	12	22	44	26	52
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	N/A	1	N/A	16	168	8	21
Commercial - New	\$	-	0	N/A	1	N/A	14	N/A	14	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	0	N/A	3	N/A	2	N/A	0	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	4,290,743	151	N/A	159	N/A	1,269	N/A	1,520	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	7,087,971	111	N/A	124	N/A	1,060	N/A	1,116	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	-								
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL	\$	19,097,110								
Total Residential	\$	12,009,139	This YTD Total \$ 389,101,334 Last YTD Total \$ 343,9							
Total Commercial	\$	7,087,971					,960,394			
Total Government	\$	-]							

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period Prior Year	2022 YTD	2021 YTD
Structural Permit	110	134	1,209	1,203
Electrical Permit	161	201	1,209	1,286
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	339	426	4,511	3,232
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	1	N/A	2	1
Elevator Permit	NN	N/A	N/A	N/A
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	Current Month		YTD		
Building Inspections:	2022	2021	2022	2021	
Structural	775	1,007	6,397	6,883	
Mechanical/Plumbing	669	615	4,841	5,297	
Electrical	445	527	3,628	3,706	
Elevator	15	22	174	158	
Zoning Enforcement:					
Opened complaint cases					
Closed complaint cases					
Final Zoning inspection	75	95	462	534	
Code Compliance/Abatement:					
Code compliance inspections					
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)					
Demolition Inspections					
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections					
Business License Inspections					
Abatement Inspections					
Abatement Cases Opened					
Abatement Cases Closed					
Building Board Cases:					